
 

Don’t miss our all-day events: 
*Meet and Greet the Sheep on the Front Lawn*   

*Garden Plant Sale in the Walled Garden* 
*Woolley Treasure Hunt from the Den* 

 
 

 

12:30-13:00 

13:00-14:00 

15:00-15:30 

14:00-15:00 

15:00-16:00 

17:30-18:00 

Glitter Tattoos, Face Painting & Hair Chalk 
On the Front Lawn 

Family Sports Games & Circus Skills Workshop 
On the Front Lawn 

 

Tropical Animal Discovery Workshop 
Session 1 in the Cinema Room 

 

    Pizza Making Workshop 
                            Suitable for 3+           £15 

 
 

  

Tropical Animal Discovery Workshop 
Session 2 in the Cinema Room 

 

 

Children’s Nail Polish 
In the Spa 

Marshmallow Toasting 
In the Fairy Garden 

Summer Fun Day @ Woolley 
Wednesday 24th July 2024   

**Raffle Tickets** 
£5 for 5 tickets=5 times better chance 

Collect from Reception 
Card payments only. 

 


