Summer Fun Day @ Woolley



12:30-13:00	Family Sports Games & Circus Skills Workshop On the Front Lawn		1
13:00-14:00	Glitter Tattoos, Face Painting & Hair Chalk On the Front Lawn		
14:00-15:00	Tropical Animal Discovery Workshop Session 1 in the Cinema Room	Pizza Making Workshop Suitable for 3+ £2	15
15:00-15:30	Children's Nail Polish In the Spa		
15:00-16:00	Tropical Animal Discovery Workshop Session 2 in the Cinema Room		
17:30-18:00	Marshmallow Toasting In the Fairy Garden		

Don't miss our all-day events:

Meet and Greet the Sheep on the Front Lawn

Garden Plant Sale in the Walled Garden

Woolley Treasure Hunt from the Den

Raffle Tickets

£5 for 5 tickets=5 times better chance
Collect from Reception
Card payments only.





